General information about company

Scrip code 530953

NSE Symbol N.A.

MSEI Symbol N.A.

ISIN INE224D01012

Name of the company

SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the Llsted Entgty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whetl’ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |[No. Of Total Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category 0- Ol | partly | shares otalnos. 1 o/ e total no. of class of securities (1X)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I shareholder Ei‘lﬁ;eholders lsl}l:;g:uy equity Depository ie(l;:lv()\iﬂ) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | To(q a5 a
Q1)) held (IV shares [ Receipts V)t (VI (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
eld (V) |14 w [ ovn) M)+ (VD (A+B+C2) X |ezy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & |6 2171176 2171176 723 2171176 2171176 | 72.3
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1574 831724 831724 27.7 831724 831724 |27.7
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1580 3002900 3002900 [ 100 3002900 3002900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'c¢&¢cd Or
]S\I}(l) -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category Un’cgersl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered uri[i erhor
Category | of erlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)= (VID)+(X) Asa % No. |total | No. |total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(W] (®)
Promoter
S . 723 2171176
Group
B) Public 27.7 738764
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2909940




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R.ights held in
fu?fyo Partly |No. Of nos. asa % oftotal | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- [ shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ? _ asa%
. equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, £
@ (I1II) shares . o
shares | Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class | Class Total
held VD V)+ a % of Total §
Iv) v Vi A+B+C2 eg: X egty Voting
) ) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) E}‘yf’\/‘fﬁgﬁ;ﬂf; 2170876 2170876 | 72.29 2170876 2170876 | 72.29
(d) égeyc?ftyh)er 1 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
(Sl“)b'T"ta' (A) 6 2171176 2171176 |72.3 2171176 2171176 | 72.3
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2171176 2171176 | 72.3 2171176 2171176 | 72.3
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
© IF:JZ;%;;) ortfolio |} 40000 40000 | 133 40000 40000 |1.33
(Slu)b-Total (B) 1 40000 40000 1.33 40000 40000 1.33
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i) ;};?;f:zl:(f:inal 1548 476057 476057 |15.85 476057 476057 |15.85
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 241041 241041 |8.03 241041 241041 |8.03
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc(if;yh)e‘ 18 74626 74626 |2.49 74626 74626 |2.49
%;b'T"m' ®) 1573 791724 791724 {2637 791724 791724 {2637
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1574 831724 831724 |27.7 831724 831724 |[27.7
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1580 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 | 100
Total
1580 3002900 3002900 | 100 3002900 3002900 [ 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. OF Sh Locked in |Pledgcd or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding e percentage of diluted share As ¢ As : .
convertible securities and . - sa s$a  [dematerialized
o Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) () a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 72.29 2170876
(d) 0.01 300
Sub-Total (A) 72.3 2171176
(O]
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 723 2171176
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)Q)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(e) 1.33 40000
Sub-Total (B) 133 40000
(0]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.85 395197
(a(ii)) 8.03 241041
(e) 2.49 62526
Sub-Total (B) 2637 698764
3
Total Public
Shareholding
27.7 738764
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2909940
}"otal (A+B+C 100 2909940




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

PRAMOD KUMAR
S

PRAMOD
KUMAR

PINKY JAIN

VIDHYA JAIN

B
SHANTILAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFKPS0248F

AAGHP0388C

ABIPJ6454G

ABIPJ6455H

AAEHB3025N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Class eg:y

Total

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.92

0.33

1.01

1.01

0.02

72.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2099776

10000

30300

30200

600

2170876

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD

PAN (II)

AABCB2416R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

%)

00

300

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

300

Class eg:y

Total

300

300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAMCS8374A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

40000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

40000

40000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

40000

40000

Class eg:y

Total

40000

40000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

40000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DILIP SURANA

MONICA SURANA

ANAND SURANA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFKPS0253G

AFKPS0254B

AMGPS5511A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36904

50000

50000

136904

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

36904

50000

50000

136904

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

36904

50000

50000

136904

Class eg:y

Total

36904

50000

50000

136904

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

4.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36904

50000

50000

136904

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

Category

Bodices
Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND
AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

27277799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

18

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30791

6346

37489

37489

74626

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30791

6346

37489

37489

74626

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.25

2.49

Number of Voting Rights held i

n cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30791

6346

37489

37489

74626

Class eg:y

Total

30791

6346

37489

37489

74626

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

0.21

2.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

2.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

18691

6346

37489

37489

62526

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

IEPF CATEGORY PAN NUMBER NOT UPDATED




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect®: | D;
- cn
Whether by virtue of:
Ili]et)ssi;;on Nationality II;aI)ssi;;ort Nationality - ac
: (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
case of . . case of . - distributable | Exerci XCrcise i
PAN Nationality | in case of |Name [PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or | of . be
foreign . foreign . rights h 1 significant | ;.
Rt is selected) tional is selected) any other control |, o o
national national distribution
d Pramod
r | AFKPS0248F India Kumar | AAGHP0388C INDIA 70.25 [70.25 [70.25 No No 13-
lal HUF
Total: | 70.25 |70.25 |70.25




