General information about company	
Scrip code	530953
NSE Symbol	N.A.
MSEI Symbol	N.A.
ISIN	INE224D01012
Name of the company	SUNIL AGRO FOODS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	held (VII) shares (calculated No c	No of Vo	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
(B)	Public	1574	831724			831724	27.7	831724		831724	27.7
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1580	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category of shareholder (II)	of	Category Shares Sh Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible  Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.3					2171176
(B)	Public				27.7					738764
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2909940

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	(1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	2170876			2170876	72.29	2170876		2170876	72.29
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	300			300	0.01	300		300	0.01
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2171176			2171176	72.3	2171176		2171176	72.3
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000	1.33
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	40000			40000	1.33	40000		40000	1.33
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1548	476057			476057	15.85	476057		476057	15.85
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	241041			241041	8.03	241041		241041	8.03
(e)	Any Other (specify)	18	74626			74626	2.49	74626		74626	2.49
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1573	791724			791724	26.37	791724		791724	26.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1574	831724			831724	27.7	831724		831724	27.7
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of 1	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholder	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1580	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100
Total (A+B+C )		1580	3002900			3002900	100	3002900		3002900	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
			ores Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities  Outstanding Warrants  Warrants  No		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities and No. Of Warrants percentage of diluted share capital) $(XI) = (VII) + (X)$ As		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	оир				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				72.29					2170876	
(d)				0.01					300	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.3					2171176	
(2)	Foreign							•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.3					2171176	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•		
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				1.33					40000	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.33					40000	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				15.85					395197	
(a(ii))				8.03					241041	
(e)				2.49					62526	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.37					698764	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.7					738764	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2909940	
Total (A+B+C				100					2909940	

		Individuals/H	lindu undivide	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAMOD KUMAR S	PRAMOD KUMAR	PINKY JAIN	VIDHYA JAIN	B SHANTILAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPS0248F	AAGHP0388C	ABIPJ6454G	ABIPJ6455H	AAEHB3025N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Class eg:y						
Total	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.92	0.33	1.01	1.01	0.02	72.29
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2099776	10000	30300	30200	600	2170876
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRINDAVAN ROLLER FLOUR MILLS LTD	
PAN (II)	AABCB2416R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	300	300
Class eg:y		
Total	300	300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	300
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not		

providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SONEX INVESTMENTS LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMCS8374A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	40000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	40000	40000
Class eg:y		
Total	40000	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	1.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	40000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	hareholders holding nom	inal share capital in exc	ess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DILIP SURANA	MONICA SURANA	ANAND SURANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFKPS0253G	AFKPS0254B	AMGPS5511A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36904	50000	50000	136904
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	36904	50000	50000	136904
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.67	1.67	4.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	36904	50000	50000	136904
Class eg:y				
Total	36904	50000	50000	136904
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	1.67	1.67	4.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	1.67	1.67	4.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·	
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36904	50000	50000	136904
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

				Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	IEPF	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	9	1	1	18
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30791	6346	37489	37489	74626
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30791	6346	37489	37489	74626
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.21	1.25	1.25	2.49
Number of Voting	Rights held i	in each class	of securitie	s (IX)	
Class eg: X	30791	6346	37489	37489	74626
Class eg:y					
Total	30791	6346	37489	37489	74626
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	0.21	1.25	1.25	2.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.21	1.25	1.25	2.49
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18691	6346	37489	37489	62526
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			·	<u> </u>
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	IEPF CATEGORY PAN NUMBER NOT UPDATED				

s of the SBO				Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					I	
		Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				a	
	PAN									Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of siş
od r Ilal	AFKPS0248F		India		Pramod Kumar HUF	AAGHP0388C		INDIA		70.25	70.25	70.25	No	No	1:
	•		•				•	•	Total:	70.25	70.25	70.25			